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Table 1: Exchange Transaction Fees, Minimum Volume, Daily Buy, Sell and Send Limits * 
 

Crypto Min Volume Daily Buy Limit Daily Sell Limit Daily Send Limit Maker / Taker 

ADA 0.001 625000 625000 625000 0.05% / 0.1% 

BAT 1 200000 200000 2000001 0.05% / 0.1% 

BCH 0.001 200 200 200 0.05% / 0.1% 

BSV 0.001 270 270 270 0.05% / 0.1% 

BTC 0.0001 6 6 6 0.05% / 0.1% 

EOS 0.001 19500 19500 19500 0.05% / 0.1% 

ETH 0.006 200 200 200 0.05% / 0.1% 

HBAR 0 237000 237000 0 0.05% / 0.1% 

HCX 1 24000 24000 24000 0.05% / 0.1% 

LINK 1 11220 11220 11220 0.05% / 0.1% 

LTC 0.001 1150 1150 1150 0.05% / 0.1% 

USDT 1 50000 50000 50000 0.05% / 0.1% 

 
* This Fee is deducted from the collateral deposit. Fees may be updated with a 30 day prior notice 

 

 

Table 2: Depository and Custodial Deposit, Withdrawal Fees and Minimum Withdrawal * 
 

Currency 

Minimum 

Withdrawal 

Maximum 

Withdrawal Deposit Withdrawal Fee 

USDT 0 50000 Free 0% + 20 

BTC 0 6 Free 0% + 0.0008 

ETH 0 200 Free 0% + 0.009 

HCX 0 24000 Free 0% + 3 

HCX ERC20 0 24000 Free 0% + 3 

BCH 0 200 Free 0% + 0.02 

LTC 0 1150 Free 0% + 0.08 

LINK 0 11220 Free 0% + 0.8 

BAT 0 2000001 Free 0% + 20 

KICKS 0 6670 Free 0% + 20 

USD 1000 500000 Free 0.02 

INR 5000 2500000 Free 0.02 

 

* This includes the mining fees charged by blockchain networks. The Fees are deducted directly from users during the withdrawal 
operation. Fees may be updated at any time with or without notice to keep pace with any increase in mining fee charged by 
blockchain networks.  
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Trading Member Collateral Deposit 
 

 

 

Table 3: Trading Volume - Collateral Deposit 

 

Monthly Spot Trading Volume ('000 USD) Deposit (USD) Requirement 

0-100 5,000 

100-500 10,000 

500-1000 15,000 

1000+ 20,000 

 

 
 
Settlement Terms 
 

the month for the previous month settlement period.  

 

  

 

Contact us: brokers@paybito.com 

 

Based on trading tier, PayBitoPro has a deposit requirement for all Brokers.

PayBitoPro follows monthly settlement cycles with all Brokers. Settlement is done before the 15th day of




